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June

Wed, June 07, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - 3-Week Summer Classes
Fri, June 09, 2023 3-Week Summer Classes End
Mon, June 12, 2023 8-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, June 12, 2023 First 4-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, June 12, 2023 Kids on Campus
Tue, June 13, 2023 Kids on Campus
Wed, June 14, 2023 Kids on Campus
Thu, June 15, 2023 Kids on Campus
Fri, June 16, 2023 Kids on Campus
Mon, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth - No Classes, Offices Closed
Fri, June 23, 2023 Midterm - First 4-Week Summer Classes
Wed, June 28, 2023 Midterm - 11-Week Summer Classes
Fri, June 30, 2023 2023 Retiree Brunch


